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10:00 For the Soul: Virtual
Church Service

11:00 Soothing Sensations
02:15 Brains and Banters
03:30 Ring Toss

10 Daylight Saving Time Begins
10:00 Exercise Club

11:00 In the Kitchen: Cookies
02:30 Social

03:15 Brain and Banters

03:45 You and Me

17  St. Patrick’s Day

09:30 For the Fun of Fit

10:30 St. Patrick’s Photo Booth
02:30 St. Patrick Day Festivities
03:40 It's Never Too Late

04:00 You and Me

24 Palm Sunday
10:00 For the Fun of fit
10:45 Palm Sunday Craft
02:30 Manicures

03:30 Stepping Out
04:00 You and Me

31 Easter

10:00 Easter Basket Craft
11:00 In the Kitchen

02:30 Easter Concert: Emilio
03:30 Table Bowling

Monday

4
10:00 Exercise

10:30 Express Yourself
02:30 For the Fun of Fit
03:30 Stepping out

04:00 You and Me

11 First Day of Ramadan

10:00 Ramadan Decorations
11:00 For the Fun of Fit

02:30 Musical Moments

03:00 St. Patrick’s Day Beer Social
04:00 You and Me

18

10:00 Express Yourself
11:00 Manicures

02:15 Circle of Friends
03:00 Balloon Badminton
04:00 Soothing Sensations

25 Easter Orthodox Lent Begins
10:00 Bowling

11:00 Animal Bingo

02:30 Birthday Concert with
Jerry Larkin

03:40 It's Never Too Late

01:15
02:30
03:40
05:00
06:00

12

01:30
02:30
03:40
05:00
06:00

19

01:15
01:45
02:00
02:30
03:30

01:30
02:30
03:40
05:00
06:00

March 2024

Wadsworth Neighborhood

Tuesday

It's Never Too Late
Beauty Spa

Word Games

You and Me
Movie Night

Java Music Club
Beauty Spa
Hangman

You and Me

It's Never Too Late

It’s Never Too Late
Stepping Out
Outing: La Rose Park
Floral Arranging
Word Games

Spring Begins
Spring Art and Craft
Beauty Spa
Spring Hangman
You and Me
Movie Night

10:00
11:00
01:15
02:00
03:30

13

10:00
11:00
01:15
02:30
03:30

20

10:00
11:00
01:15
02:30
03:30

27

10:00
11:00
01:15
02:15
03:00

Wednesday
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For the Fun of Fit
Horticulture Hour
Music Therapy
Outing: Superstore
Bocce Ball

Wall Hanging Craft
Horticulture Hour
Music Therapy
Trivia

Conversation Cards

For the Fun of Fit
Horticulture Hour
Music Therapy

Soothing Sensations

You and Me

Hymn Sing
Horticulture Hour
Music Therapy
Circle of Friends
Bocce Ball

10:00
10:30
02:00
03:45
04:00

14

10:00
11:00
02:00
03:45
04:00

21

10:00
11:00
02:00
03:00
03:45

28 Vendor: Senior Mobile

Thursday

Soothing Sensations

In the Kitchen
Bingo Club
Express yourself
It’s Never Too Late

In the Kitchen
Concerts in Care
Bingo Club
Express Yourself
Stepping Out

In the Kitchen
Concerts in Care
Bingo Club

Resident Council Meeting

Circle of Friends

Clothing

10:00
11:00
02:30
03:40

In the Kitchen
Concerts in Care
Easter Egg Dye
Brains and Banters

Friday

1

01:30 Neighborhood Spiritual Service
02:15 In the Kitchen : Cupcakes
03:00 Social

04:00 Virtual Calls/Stepping out
06:00 You and me

8 International Women’s Day
10:00 Jewelry Making

11:00 Women'’s Rights Docu-

mentary

02:30 International Women'’s
Day : Sip & Paint

15 Vendor: Simply Felt

11:00 Outing: Famous players show
01:30 Neighborhood Spiritual Ser-
vice

02:15 In the Kitchen

04:00 Oil Pastel Art

22

09:30 Soothing Sensations
10:30 Aqua painting

02:15 In the Kitchen: Pancake
Making

04:00 Virtual Calls/Massage

29

09:30 Baby Chicks

01:15 Express Yourself

02:30 Bingo Club

04:00 Virtual Calls/Stepping Out
06:15 You and Me

10:00
11:00
02:15
02:45
04:00

10:00
11:00
02:15
03:30

16

10:00
11:00
02:30
03:30
04:00

23

10:00
11:00
02:30
03:30
04:00

30

10:00
11:00
02:30
03:40
04:30

Saturday

Balloon Toss
Express Yourself
It’s Never Too late
Cards

Word Games

Manicures
Bocce Ball
Stepping out
Hangman

Italian Club
Stepping out
Crafts Corner
Brains and Banter
You and Me

Exercise

Express Yourself
Social: Panettone
Word in Word
You and Me

Musical Moments
Express Yourself
Bocce Ball
Hangman

You and Me



