March 2024

The Village of HUMBER HEIGHTS

Wadsworth Neighborhood

wausworth neighborhood						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
HAPPY					 1 01:30 Neighborhood Spiritual Service 02:15 In the Kitchen: Cupcakes 03:00 Social 04:00 Virtual Calls/Stepping out 06:00 You and me 	10:00 Balloon Toss 11:00 Express Yourself 02:15 It's Never Too late 02:45 Cards 04:00 Word Games
3 10:00 For the Soul: Virtual Church Service 11:00 Soothing Sensations 02:15 Brains and Banters 03:30 Ring Toss	4 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Express Yourself 02:30 For the Fun of Fit 03:30 Stepping out 04:00 You and Me	5 01:15 It's Never Too Late 02:30 Beauty Spa 03:40 Word Games 05:00 You and Me 06:00 Movie Night	6 10:00 For the Fun of Fit 11:00 Horticulture Hour 01:15 Music Therapy 02:00 Outing: Superstore 03:30 Bocce Ball	7 10:00 Soothing Sensations 10:30 In the Kitchen 02:00 Bingo Club 03:45 Express yourself 04:00 It's Never Too Late	8 International Women's Day 10:00 Jewelry Making 11:00 Women's Rights Documentary 02:30 International Women's Day: Sip & Paint	9 10:00 Manicures 11:00 Bocce Ball 02:15 Stepping out 03:30 Hangman
10 Daylight Saving Time Begins 10:00 Exercise Club 11:00 In the Kitchen: Cookies 02:30 Social 03:15 Brain and Banters 03:45 You and Me	 11 First Day of Ramadan 10:00 Ramadan Decorations 11:00 For the Fun of Fit 02:30 Musical Moments 03:00 St. Patrick's Day Beer Social 04:00 You and Me 	12 01:30 Java Music Club 02:30 Beauty Spa 03:40 Hangman 05:00 You and Me 06:00 It's Never Too Late	13 10:00 Wall Hanging Craft 11:00 Horticulture Hour 01:15 Music Therapy 02:30 Trivia 03:30 Conversation Cards	14 10:00 In the Kitchen 11:00 Concerts in Care 02:00 Bingo Club 03:45 Express Yourself 04:00 Stepping Out	15 Vendor: Simply Felt 11:00 Outing: Famous players show 01:30 Neighborhood Spiritual Service 02:15 In the Kitchen 04:00 Oil Pastel Art	16 10:00 Italian Club 11:00 Stepping out 02:30 Crafts Corner 03:30 Brains and Banter 04:00 You and Me
17 St. Patrick's Day 09:30 For the Fun of Fit 10:30 St. Patrick's Photo Booth 02:30 St. Patrick Day Festivities 03:40 It's Never Too Late 04:00 You and Me	18 10:00 Express Yourself 11:00 Manicures 02:15 Circle of Friends 03:00 Balloon Badminton 04:00 Soothing Sensations	19 01:15 It's Never Too Late 01:45 Stepping Out 02:00 Outing: La Rose Park 02:30 Floral Arranging 03:30 Word Games	 20 10:00 For the Fun of Fit 11:00 Horticulture Hour 01:15 Music Therapy 02:30 Soothing Sensations 03:30 You and Me 	21 10:00 In the Kitchen 11:00 Concerts in Care 02:00 Bingo Club 03:00 Resident Council Meeting 03:45 Circle of Friends	 09:30 Soothing Sensations 10:30 Aqua painting 02:15 In the Kitchen: Pancake Making 04:00 Virtual Calls/Massage 	10:00 Exercise 11:00 Express Yourself 02:30 Social: Panettone 03:30 Word in Word 04:00 You and Me
24 Palm Sunday 10:00 For the Fun of fit 10:45 Palm Sunday Craft 02:30 Manicures 03:30 Stepping Out 04:00 You and Me	25 Easter Orthodox Lent Begins 10:00 Bowling 11:00 Animal Bingo 02:30 Birthday Concert with Jerry Larkin 03:40 It's Never Too Late	26 Spring Begins 01:30 Spring Art and Craft 02:30 Beauty Spa 03:40 Spring Hangman 05:00 You and Me 06:00 Movie Night	27 10:00 Hymn Sing 11:00 Horticulture Hour 01:15 Music Therapy 02:15 Circle of Friends 03:00 Bocce Ball	28 Vendor: Senior Mobile Clothing 10:00 In the Kitchen 11:00 Concerts in Care 02:30 Easter Egg Dye 03:40 Brains and Banters	29 09:30 Baby Chicks 01:15 Express Yourself 02:30 Bingo Club 04:00 Virtual Calls/Stepping Out 06:15 You and Me	30 10:00 Musical Moments 11:00 Express Yourself 02:30 Bocce Ball 03:40 Hangman 04:30 You and Me
31 Easter 10:00 Easter Basket Craft 11:00 In the Kitchen 02:30 Easter Concert: Emilio 03:30 Table Bowling						